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. & FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY e

SPORTS INFORMATI ON

PO. BOX 2195 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32316
(904) 644-1060 AFTER 5 PM. (904) 644-1403

16TH ANNUAL SEMINOLE GOLF CLASSIC
FEBRUARY 22 - 24, 1985

FINAL RESULTS
1. Florida 285-286-290--861
2. Florida.State 287-287-290--864
3. South Florida 281-300-294--875
4, Auburn 295-289-297--881
5. Clemson - 294-203-299--886
6. Huntingdon 290-303-297--890
7. Miami 295-298-301--894
8. Tennessee 295-300-301--8%6
9. Columbus 299-294-306--899
Alabama 295-304-300--899
11. Jacksonville 297-300-305--902
12, Augusta’ 309-297-297--903
13. Florida Southern’ 299-311-299--309
14. Memphis State 303-298-311--912
15. Maryland 306-306-301--913
16. Stetson 304-311-302--917
17. Mississippi State 306-304-310--920
18. Central Florida 308-308-309--925
19. Florida International  315-306-308--929
Ball State . 309-309-311--929
21. Southern Mississippi 315-318-317--950
TOP TEN INDIVIDUALS
1. Nolan Henke (FsU) 68-68-71--207
2. Scott Dunlap (UF ) 71-67-71--209
3. Keith Kulzer (FSU) 74-72-68--214
- Jim Fee (USF) 65-76-73--214
5. Woody Austin (UM ) 68-75-72--215
6. David Jackson (UF ) 72-72-72--216
7. Andy Zullo (UF ) 69-73-75--217
8. Todd Smith (ALIB) 76-73-69--218
John Fridge (AUB) 75-69-74--218
Bill Price (AUG) 77-71-70--218
Dan Penny (HUNT) 74-74-70--218
Dean Hiers (USF) 74-73-71--218
DIRECTOR ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR _ ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Wayne Hogan Lisa Morton Dan Pearson

Home: 386-5352 Home: 575-4773 Home: 562-4628
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. Nolan Henke

Scott Dunlap
Keith Kulzer
Jim Fee

. Woody Austin
. David Jackson
. Andy Zullo

. Todd Smith

John Fridge
Bill Price
Dan Penny
Dean Hiers
John Trivison
Joe Durant
Tom Hearn
Walt Chapman
Marco Dawson
Griff Rudolph
Hugh Royer
Adam Armagost
Scott Warzecha
Tim Manus
Steve Senger
Jim Curran
Mike Kavka
Brad Parson
Jim Macfie
Brad Clark
Tom Krystyn
Lee Vammet -
Joe Joyner
Greg Garde
Greg Stalter
Jim Schiman
Tom Kirby
Carter Mize’
Eric Rebmann
Tad Rhyan
Jon Leonard
Bryan Edwards

J. J. Fashimpaur

Jeff LeMaster
Rennie McCann
Robbie Watson
Mitch Ralston
John Weiss
Mike Taylor
Darrell Jones
Gary Horbacher
Stephan Hales
Brian Hodgson
Scott Gilreath
Mark Jorgenson

(FSU)
(UF )
(FSU)
(USF)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

68-68-71--207
71-67-71--209
74-72-68--214
65-76-73--214
68-75-72--215
72-72-72--216
69-73-75--217
76-73-69--218
75-69-74--218
77-71-70--218
74-74-70--218

: 74~73-71--218 -

74-69-76--219
73-73-73--219
74-73-72--219
72-71-76--219
72-75-73--220
73-75-73--221

74-72-75--221
73-76-72--221
71-74-76--221

73-71-77--221
70-72-79--221
73-74-75--222
74-74-74--2212
74-76-72--222
77-72-74--223
73-78-72--223
76-73-74--223
72-73-78--223
72-77-75--224
73-74-77--224
70-76-78--224
74-74-77--225
72-79-74--225
77-73-75--225
75-77-73--225
74-75-76--225
76-72-77--225
79-74-72--225
73-70-82--225
72-76-78--226
76-73-77--226
78-74-74--226
75-75-77--227
74-74-79--227
72-77-79--228
74-77-77--228
78-73-77--228
73-77-78--228
76-76-76--228
74-76-78--228
78-76-74--228

54,

57.

63.

67.
69.

75.

85.
87.
90.
93.
94.
96.
99.
100.

102.

104.
105.

Sam Sirianni
Pat Chisholm
Doug McMahon
Kirk Walden
David McKenzie
John Haddock
Lloyd Vail

Ed Lott

Kevin Kozlowski

Lee Janzen
Gregg Gamester

‘"Mdck Maness

David Popp
Clayton Covey
Don Slebodnik
Bobby Carl
Mike Gill

Tim McCabe
Bryan Hancock
Bill Phillips
Kenny Hughes
John O'Bryan
Floyd Goodson
Joe Walton
Paul Hiskey
Randy Popp
Jeff Gallagher
Mike David
Dave Witt
Todd Dehaven
Mike Marshall
Pierre Beland
Yngve Nilsson
Bobby Hunt
Randy Green
Andy Kissick
Tom Diers
Tommy Stavnes
Kurt Johamnes
Carey Osbon
Chris Clements

John Kartheiser

Jim Mackay
Mike Mattucci
Scott Heuler
Mike Clark
Mike Campbell

Johnny Racciatti

Bob Barkley
Rick McKillop
Jeff Jennings
Glenn Krause

74-79-76--229
76-78-75--229
71-79-79--229
71-82-77--230
76-75-79--230
74-76-80--230
77-81-72--230
76-79-75--230
84-73-73--230
75-81-75--231
76-79-76--231
78-78-75--231
80-75-76--231
72-82-78--232
79-78-75--232
76-84-73--233
78-78-77--233
79-79-75--233
76-76-81--233
82-75-76--233
81-79-73--233
74-79-81--234
81-77-76--234
80-77-77--234
79-78-77--234
79-79-76--234
73-80-81--234
76-77-81--234
76-79-79--234

.74-82-78--234

75-76-83--234
76-78-81--235
75-80-80--235
82-75-79--236
82-77-77--236
79-79-78--236
77-80-80--237
79-76-82--237
79-79-79--237
80-77-81--238
77-77-85--239
79-80-80--239
77-84-79--240
80-79-81--240
80-82-78--240
78-82-81--241
79-82-81--242
81-81-80--242
82-81-80--243
82-82-79--243
87-86-83--256
76-74-DQ--DQ



FIORIDA (1) 285-286-290--861 TENNESSEE (8) 295-300-301--896
Scott Dunlap 71-67-71--209 Walt Chapman 72-71-76--219
David Jackson 72-72-72--216 Eric Rebmann 75-77-73--225
Andy Zullo 69-73-75--217 Tad Rhyan 74-75-76--225
Adam Armagost 73-76-72--221 John O'Bryan 74-79-81--234
Jim Schuman 74-74~77--225 Floyd Goodson 81-77-76—234
FIORIDA STATE {2) 287-287-290--864 COLUMBUS (9) 299-294-306-=899
Nolan Henke 68-68-71-—207 Hugh Royer 74-72=75=-=221
Keith Kulzer 74-72-68--214 Iee Vannet 72-73-78—-223
Taom Krystyn 76=-73-74--223 Jon Ieonard 76-72=-77--225
Greg Garde 73-74-77--224 Joe Walton 80-77-77--234
Jeff LeMaster 72-76-78--226 Jim Mackay 77-84-79--240
SOUTH FLORIDA (3) 281-300-294--875 ALABAMA (9) 295-304-300—899
Jim Fee 65-76-73--214 Griff Rudolph 73-75=73--221
Dean Hiers 74-73-71--218 Joe Joyner 72-77-75—--224
Steve Senger 70-72-79--221 Darrell Jones 74-77-77--228
Tam Kirby 72-79-74--225 David McKenzie 76-75-79--230
Sam Sirianni 74-79-76--229 Bobby Carl 76-84-73--233
AUBURN (4) 295-289-297--881 JACKSONVITIE (11) 297-300-305--902
Todd Smith 76-73~69-~218 Greg Stalter 70-76-78--224
John Fridge 75-69-74—-218 Bryan Edwards 79-74-72-=225
Jim Curran 73-74-75-=-222 Gary Hornbacher 78-73~77—228
Carter Mize 77-73-75-=-225 Stephan Hales 73-77-78--228
Kirk Walden 71~-82-77--230 Pierre Beland 76~78-81--235
CLEMSON (5) 294-293-299--886 AUGUSTA (12) 309-297-297--903
John Trivison 74-69-76--219 Bill Price 77-71-70--218
Jim Macfie 77-72~74—-223 Robbie Watson 78-74-74--226
Brad Clark 73-78-72--223 Brian Hodgson 76-76=-76——228
Mitch Ralston 75=75=-77--227 Mike Gill , 78~78~77--233
Mike Taylor 72-77-79—-228 Tommy Stavnes 79-76-82--237
HUNTINGDON (6) - 290-303-297--890 FLORIDA SOUTHERN (13) 299-311-299--909
Dan Penny 74-74~70--218 Marco Dawson 72=-75=-73--220
Joe Durant 73-73-73--219 Pat Chisholm 76-78-75--229
Scott Warzecha 71-74-76--221 Iee Janzen 75-81-75--231
Clayton Covey 72-82-78--232 Gregg Gamester 76-79-76—231
Mike Campbell 79-82-81--242 Mike Mattucci 80-79-81~--240
MIAMI (7) 295-298-301--894 MBEMPHIS STATE (14) 303-298-311--912
Woody Austin 68-75-72--215 Tim Manus 73-71-77--221
Tom Hearn 74-73-72--219 J.J. Fashimpaur -~ 73-70-82--225
Fonnie McCann 76=-73-77--226 Mark Maness 78-78-75--231
Tim Diers 77-80-80—-237 Kurt Jchannes 79-79-79—237
Chris Clements 77-77-85--239 John Kartheiser 79-80-80—-239




MARYIAND (15) 306-306-301--913
Mike Kavka 74-74-T74--222
John Haddock 74-76-80--230
Jon Slebodnik 79-78-75--232
Tim McCabe 79-79-75—233
Paul Hiskey 79-78-77--234
STETSON (16) 304-311-302—-917
Brad Parson 74-76-72--222
Doug McMahon 71-79-79--229
Lloyd Vail 77-81-72--230
Bobby Hunt 82-75-79--236
Bob Barkley 82-81-80--243
MISSISSIPPI STATE (17) 306-304-310--520
Scott Gilreath 74-T6-78--228

Ed ILott 76-79-75--230
Bryan Hancock 76-76-81--233
Bill Phillips 82-75-76-~-233
Carey Oskon 80~-77-81--238
CENTRAL FIORIDA (18) 308-308-309--925
John Welss 74=-T74=79~-=227 '
David Popp 80~75-76--231
Randy Popp 79-79-76--234
Yngve Nilsson 75-80-80—-235
Scott Heuler 80-82-78--240

FLORIDA INTERNATICNAL (19)

Mark Jorgenson
Rardy Green
Andy Kissick
Rick McKillop
Glenn Krause

BATI. STATE (19)

78-76-74--228
82-77-77--236
79-79-78——236
82-82-79--243
76—74-DQ--DQ

309-309-311--929

Kevin Kozlowski

Mike David
Todd Dehaven
Jeff Gallagher
Dave Witt

SOUTHERN MISSISSIPPT (21)

84-73-73--230
76-77-81--234
74-82-78--234
73-80-81--234
76-79-79--234

Kenny Hughes
Mike Marshall
Mike Clark

Johnny Racciatti

- Jeff Jemnings

81-79-73--233
75-76-83--234
78-82-81--241
81-81-80--242
87-86-83--256

315-306-308--929

315-318-317—950
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INFORMATIONJ,/?

SPORTS

PO. BOX 2195 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32316
(904) 644-1060 AFTER 5 PM. (904) 644-1403

16th Amual Seminole Golf Classic

Team Results

12

16.
17.
18.
. Ball State ,
Florida Intemational

19

20.
21.

O\Lﬂ-ﬁ"UJN.I—'
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Florida

. Florida State

South Florida

. Auburm

Clemson

. Colunmbus

Huntingdon
Miami

. Termessee
10.
11.
. Memphis State
13.
14,

Jacksonville
Alabama

Augusta
Mississippi State
Florida Southern
Maryland

Stetson

Central Florida!

Southern Mississippi

DIRECTOR

Wayne Hogan
Hone: 386-5359

February 23, 1985
SECOND ROUND RESULTS

285-286
287-287
281-300
295-289
294-293
299.294
290-303
295-298
295300
297-300
295 304
303-298
309-297
306 304
299-311
306-306
304-311
308-308
309-309
315-306
315-318

(571)
(574)
(581)
(584)
(587)
(593)
(593)
(593)
(595)
(5973
(599)
(601)
(606)
(610)
(610)
(612)
(615).
(316)
(318)
(621)
(633)

ASSOCIATE HRECTOR

Lisa Morlon
Home; 575-4773

Individual Leaders

£

10,

13.

15.

. Nolan Henke (FSU)
. Scott Dunlap (UF)
. Jim Fee (USF)

. Andy Zullo (UF)

Steve Senger (USF)

. J.J. Fashimpaur (MSU) °

Woody Austin (Miami)

Walt Chapman (Termessee)
John Trivison (Clemson)

Joln Fridge (Auburm)
Tim Manus (MSU)

David Jackson (UF)
Lee Varmet (Columbus)

Scott Warzecha (Hmtingdon)

Hugh Royer (Columbus)
Greg Stalter (JU)
Keith Kulzer (FSU)

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

Dan Pearsan
Home: 562-4628

136
138
141
142
142

,143

143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146



=* F] ORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY

SPORTS INFORMATION
P.O. BOX 2195 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32316
(904) 644-1060 AFTER 5 PM. (904) 644-1403

16th Annual Seminole Golf Classic

February 22, }.985.
FIRST ROUND RESULTS

Team Results

1. South Fleorida 281
2. Florida 285
3. Florida State 287
4. Funtingdon 290
5. Clemson 294
6. Alabama 295
. Auburn 295
Miami 295
Tennessee 295
10. Jacksonville 297
11. Colunbus 299 ‘
Florida Southern 299
13. Memphis State 303
14. Stetson 304
15. Maryland 306
Mississippi State 306
17. Central Florida 308
18. Augusta 309
Ball State 309
20. Southern Mississippi 315
Florida International 315

Individual ILeaders

1. Jim Fee (USF) ' 65
2. Nolan Henke (FSU) 68
Woody Austin (Miami) 68
4. Andy Zullo (UF) 69
5. Steve Senger (USF) 70
Greg Stalter (JU) 70
7. Scott Dunlap (UF) 71
Doug McMahon (Stetson) 71
Kirk Walden (Auburm) 71

Scott Warzecha (Huntingdon) 71

Nine tied at 72

DIRECTOR ’ ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
Wayne Hogan Lisa Morton Dan Pearson
Home: 386-5359 Home: 575-4773 Home: 562-4628



